ROUSSEAU-AUTOMOTIVE.COM
PARTS & SERVICE
AUTOMOTIVE STORAGE EQUIPMENT
FOR YOUR CAR DEALERSHIP
ROUSSEAU METAL
YOUR COMPLETE SOLUTION
SERVICE DEPARTMENT
TEKZONE

chargers at once;
•	Comes with a non-slip mat;
•	Includes a built-in bar with 6 outlets (15A/120V,
with switch, circuit breaker and 15' power cord);
•	Includes storage space for cable management.
Charger Shelf
Product # Width
RH54-26 26"
•	Attaches to utility panels at the desired height;
•	Ideal for storing cans and other containers
of different sizes;
•	Compatible with side and rear panels;
•	3" deep and 4" high.
Can Holder
Product # Width
WM9D-12 12"
•	Attaches to utility panels at the desired height;
•	Ideal for storing small parts in plastic bins;
•	Compatible with RG20 plastic bins (sold separately).
Plastic Bin Holder
Product # Width Use
WM9C-12 12" for 27"D side panels
WM9C-20 20" for 48"W hutch rear half
panels
WM9C-23 23" for 54"W hutch rear half
panels
WM9C-26 26" for 60"W hutch rear half panels
for 36" and 42"W hutch rear
panels
•	Attaches to utility panels at the desired height;
•	Ideal for wire spools or paper towel rolls;
•	Tube diameter: ¾" ;
•	Capacity: 50 lb.
Wire Spool and Roll Holders
Product # Width Use
WM9P-1201 12" for 27"D side panels
WM9P-2001 20" for 48"W hutch rear half
panels
WM9P-2301 23" for 54"W hutch rear half
panels
WM9P-2601 26" for 60"W hutch rear half panels
for 36" and 42"W hutch rear
panels
•	Keeps the workspace clean and safe while
reducing clutter;